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Ref No. | |4{/COE/AIMS/PATNA/2021 DATE: 11.03. 2021

Final MBBS Supplementary Examination 2016 Batch (Special)

Time TFable

Theory: 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Venue: Examination Hall (Library Base'ment)

o Date o] Day. ] 0 iTime ook ““Subject/Paper . -
05.04.2021 Monday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm | CFA-I
06.04.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm | CFM-IT
08.04.2021 Thursday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Surgery-I
09.04.2021 Friday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm | Surgery-II
12.04,2021 Monday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Medicine-I
13.04.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Medicine-11
15.04.2021 Thursday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Paediatrics
17.04.2021 Saturday 10:00 am ~ 01:00 pm OBG

Practical: 09:00 am onwards Venue: Respective departments

Copy to:

Dean office

Concerned Hobs

Notice Boards

~ bate bay [ S
19.04.2021 Monday CFM
20.04.2021 Tuesday Surgery
21.04.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics
22.04.2021 Thursday 0BG
23.04.2021 Friday Medicine

Controller of Examination
AIIMS, Paina




